
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
77 

199 
87 
22 
59 
55 

Class 
EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE C 

PRO C 

Sub Class 

C 
C 

Name 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Junio Bereta 
Gerson Caleb 
Gabriel Silva 
Tiago Serafim 
Mauro Passarino 

Laps 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:08.451 
2:10.184 
2:14.527 
2:15.355 
2:27.287 
2:37.874 

Diff 

1.733 
6.076 
6.904 

18.836 
29.423 

Gap 

1.733 
4.343 
0.828 

11.932 
10.587 

In Lap 
3 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
PRT 

AST Racing 

Dezeró Racing 

Dual Sports Performance 

Tom Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/12/2021 07:57:41 
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8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

Warm up - 600cc 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 7:44:23 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

19/12/2021 07:45 


